900231995 08/27/2012

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
CoreLogic Information Resources, LLC		108/24/2012	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	American Driving Record, Inc.	
Street Address:	2860 Gold Tailings Court	
City:	Rancho Cordova	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	95670	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1826603	ZAPAPP

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2155255311

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US

Mail.

Phone: 215-965-1390

Email: usptotm@panitchlaw.com
Correspondent Name: Michael J. Leonard

Address Line 1: 2005 Market Street, Suite 2200

Address Line 4: Philadelphia, PENNSYLVANIA 19103

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	610023.0057
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Michael J. Leonard
Signature:	/michael leonard/
Date:	08/27/2012

Total Attachments: 1

source=ZapApp Assignment to ADR#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 004849 FRAME: 0574

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, CoreLogic Information Resources, LLC, a Limited Liability Company organized and existing under the laws of the State of Delaware, with a place of business at 4 First American Way, Santa Ana, CA 92707 ("Assignor"), owns and is using the following mark which is registered and subsisting on the Principal Register of the United States Patent and Trademark Office in connection with the services identified therein (hereinafter, the "Mark"):

> ZAPAPP Registration No. 1,826,603

WHEREAS, American Driving Record, Inc., a Corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of California, with a place of business at 2860 Gold Tailings Court, Rancho Cordova, CA 95670 ("Assignee"), desires to acquire the Mark, the above-referenced registration, the business associated with the Mark, and the attendant goodwill;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby sells, assigns and transfers to Assignee all rights, title and interest in and to the Mark together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the Mark, and the registrations relating thereto.

ASSIGNOR:

CoreLogic Information Resources, LLC

By:

Stergios Theologides

Title: Senior Vice President, Secretary

and General Counsel

TRADEMARK **REEL: 004849 FRAME: 0575**

RECORDED: 08/27/2012